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BUY SELL
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ITEM
1973 Dodge Coupe with 84000 miles

Toddler bed, no mattress
Kitchen Table
Ammunition loading supplies
Ice Fishing Hut
Transmission Flush Machine
Walkers
Walk-in cooler
Motors

Missing Yorkie
Carpet laminate

Stalk Bales
Grain Vac

Motorhome
Can-Am Motorcycle

Oak TV Armoire

7 Coca Cola collector plates

Grill for 1978 Ford F150

Chrome Grill Guard for 2013- Chevy Pickup

Thursday, January 7th

PRICE
$12,500

FREE
$30

$90
$225

$30 and up

$500
$50

$35 a bale
$18,500

$3,800
$12,000
FREE

$2.50 apiece

$75

CONTACT
712-303-8706

712-370-4838

712-246-8583

402-706-0481

816-341-0620

712-621-4845

712-542-0586

712-542-0514

712-246-9668

712-355-1566

402-201-9844

712-585-3643

712-566-9036

712-542-0266

LOCATION
Clarinda

Sidney

Northboro

Glenwood

St. Joseph

Redding

North of Hwy 2
Clarinda

Shenandoah

Council Bluffs

Red Oak

New Market

Underwood

New Market
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